

My Exercise Log:
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List all the different types of physical Activity you have done since you have been off school. This can include any activity that has raised your pulse to make you work a little harder than normal.


	1
	


	2
	


	3
	


	4
	


	5
	


	6
	


	7
	


	8
	


	9
	


	10
	


	11
	


	12
	


	13
	

	14
	

	15
	





Exercise Log
How many minutes of exercise do you do every day?

It is important to try and do at least 60 minutes of physical activity a day. We would normally try to complete some of this during school time but that is not possible right now, so it is vitally important that you take part in activities at home.

The daily mile is part of this!

Below is a log where you can keep a record of your activity.


	Day
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	Daily Mile?
	Total
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	Stretching Cards:

It is very important that before taking part in activities that you stretch.

Use Appendix 1 to help you stretch before activities.

	Workout cards:

Attached in the Appendix are 4 different sets of workout cards created by Joe Wicks to help with movement whilst at home. 

These can be swapped and changed to create different routines as you see fit. 

Use Appendix 2-5

	Family Games:

Use Appendix 6 to play some fun games that can include all  of the family, silly, simple fun!

	Mindfulness and Mental Health:

Use the zip folder included in the pack to work with your child and explore issues surrounding Mindfulness and Mental Health. The pack has numerous different areas for you to explore and approach if you feel there is a need. (this is not compulsory)








